Notts ASA ( Stage 2) 2013
Points after 1 Round

Team
Worksop Dolphins
Leander A
Carlton Forum
Kimberley
Newark
Sherwood Colliery
Falcon
Sutton in Ashfield
Retford
10 Mansfield A
11 Chesterfield
12 CABSC
13 Leander B
14 Arnold
15 Northern
16 Mansfield B
17 Hucknall / Linby
18 Ripley Rascals
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Gala Points
254
238
232
205
197
195
188
183
176
170
169
166
141
142
125
109

85
70

League Points
6+5
6+5
6+5
5+5
5+5
5+5
4+5
4+5
4+5
3+5
3+5
2+5
3
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